
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 1383400001017170

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 37,594

CAMA #: 138 34 0 00 01 017 17 0 00
Sec: 34 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

EARL00091
EARLING, GARY

    

Owner: EARLING, GARY Legal: BEG 712.34' E OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 642.45' E 203.41' S 
642.45' W 203.4 1' TO POBLESS ROW

EARLING, TRACY

EARLING, TRACY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 427876

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,667.98 2,667.98 5,335.96

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202992762-1 12/25/2024

0.00 0.00

12/25/2024

2,672.00

1 2,667.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.02

**********

2,672.00

Gary Earling

203018369-1 05/02/2025

0.00 0.00

05/02/2025

2,667.98

2 0.00

0.00

2,667.98

0.00

0.00

**********

2,667.98

Gary Earling

Grand Totals 2,667.98 2,667.98 4.02 5,339.98

0.00 0.00 5,339.98 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/25/2026 9:07:25 AM


