RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/1/2026 2:29:55 AM

Tax Unit ID: 401

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401

Value: 37,594

Parcel #: 1383400001017170

CAMA #: 138 34 0 00 01 017 17 0 00

Sec: 34 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

EARL00091

EARLING, GARY EARLING, TRACY

Owner: EARLING, GARY

EARLING, TRACY

Legal: BEG 712.34' E OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 642.45' E 203.41' S

642.45' W 203.4 1' TO POBLESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	427876

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,667.98	2,667.98	5,335.96
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202992762-1	12/25/2024	12/25/2024	1	2,667.98	0.00	4.02	2,672.00	
0.00	0.00	2,672.00		0.00	0.00	******	Gary Earling	
203018369-1	05/02/2025	05/02/2025	2	0.00	2,667.98	0.00	2,667.98	
0.00	0.00	2,667.98		0.00	0.00	******	Gary Earling	
Grand Totals				2,667.98	2,667.98	4.02	5,339.98	
0.00	0.00	5,339.98		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00